HIl 12V Osram Cool Blue Boost 75W 2 pack

matronics.

H11 halogen bulb in Osram's newly developed Cool Blue Boost series that light with a 'hyper' white light, color temperature of

5500K.

Are you looking for a blue light, without compromise on brightness, we have
the perfect bulb for you! Benefit from the best of both worlds with this bright
H11 bulb from Osram, with up to 5500 kelvin.

Due to the bulb's high watt-output, you have to be awere that the bulb

becomes very hot, and shortened the lifetime compared to standard halogen-
bulbs.

We disclaim all liability for any damage caused to the lamp housing and other

surrounding parts

The bulb is NOT ECE-approved.

H11 12V Osram Cool Blue Boost 75W 2 pack
SKU 129744

Buy online at:

www.matronics.eu/129744

Specifications

Kelvin
Voltage
Effect
Lifetime
Socket
Lumen

5500K
12V
75W
200
PGJ19-2
1000Im



https://www.matronics.eu/129744
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